I um:mgmmmmmmmw

- _RETURN TO: Skagit County Auﬂltor
- _WASHINGTON FEDERAL SAVINGS 12/17/12007 Page
/1017 COMMERCIAL AVENUE — Tof  211:12am
¢ PO BOX 97 et T
. ~ANACORTES WA 98221
At KF/MV

'CHICAGO TITLE COMPANY

IC37Q61 - -
Date __DECEMBER 10, 2007 Loan No. ___ 310699-4
" NOTICE OF MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST
NOTICE TO ALL PERSONS is given that Washington Federal Savings :
as the Beneficiary/(Grantee) of that Deed of Trust dated 11/18/2005 .
recorded under _ AUDITOR'S FILE - No. 200511220116 ,
in the Records of SKAGIT.. LA County, State of _JASHINGTON

has, this date, modified the terms.‘of the Note secured by the Deed of Trust ("the Loan Contract and

Security Instrument”), as approved by CHRISTEN&ON BUILDERS, INC., A
WASHINGTON' CORPORATION °

, Grantor (or Successor Grantor)

under the Security Instrument as followé‘:li'”--_

IMPORTANT: Any numbered paragraph, which is highlighted by the mark of an

Check ) "X" in the box opposite it and whose blank lines or spaces are filled in, is part of
Approprigte  (iq notice. Any other numbered paragraph not so highlighted, is not part of this
Box(es) notice.

1. The Maturity Date of the Loan Contract and Securlty Instrument has been changed
from 11/18/2007 : K:_té ;1241572009

2 The Loan Contract and Security Instrument has also been mod1f1ed in a manner other than
change in the Maturity Date. S

The purpose of this document is to provide record notice, when requlred of a modification in the terms
of the loan contract and security instrument. It is not intended: to.norshall it be deemed to alter in any
manner the actual terms of any loan modification agreement between the grantor of the security
instrument (or the successor of grantor) and o

WASHINGTON FEDERAT. SAVINGS

as beneficiary. Notice is given to all persons that, except for the termis- of any loan modification
agreement, the terms of the original loan contract and security instrumérit shall n all other respects
remain in full force and effect. ' o

Grantor(s)

CHRISTE

BY:

ERIC T. CHRISTENSON, PRESIDENT

(Over for notary acknowledgments)

Page 1 of 2 pages. LO122 WA 05/25/06




Zfo z a8ng

/_,.,./-—H—-*-g;"/,_gozfL\"”
“ﬁe‘ﬂs

\\\‘\\\\ ‘“ i

\\\HIHH”,

\\\ ‘QN\...,.Q,( s,
S\:a-\% 9000671 %
\ \wm} s:mdxa OISSTUIIoS AN = LS o0 ‘d/ Z
e Sopsar =28 .L0$ ar =
= . N £l T
‘ TTOVS JO s aw 10} Pﬂe urouand AN 2 g, MldumysSRR)
(;umeuﬁts) s %, RALERN O
/WW T /,“"“H ! Peieq

"JUSUINIISUL Y] U PAUOTIUa ssso@ihd pu_e_--sé.sn‘aql 10§ A1red qons Jo 198 ATejunioA pue 231 oY1 3q 0
(paInooxy sem JUIWNIST] Y] oYM _J,o-:jmqog[ ue Axed aip Jo sumy)

" "ONI *S¥IQIING NOSNALSTHYHD jo
{amstuy, ‘10110 89 ‘&met{mv Jo adﬂl)

' ,I.NEC[ISE[&& a1 se 11 padpajmouyoe

PUE JUSLITLSUT 911 SJNIVYS 0) POZLIOYINE IIM/SBM (&am/@qs;aq) 1oL} PABIS YIBO UO “JUNUINISTT STP

poudts (A31/aussar) 18y padpajmomyse (syuosrad pres pue ‘dw a10j0q poreadde oym (s)uosiad atp aressi
[{S)uosrad ;0 (s)sure N]

NOSNEI.I.SIHHD I 0143
Tey) aouapma 1(10109;,511Bs BABY 10 MOUY [ JeU} £J11130 |

(7 Liovias J0 AINNOD
vse (o
S -NOLONTHSVM d0 ALVIS
sordxa uorsstmuoa Ay
18 Surpisaz i S
‘ 30 315 Yy 10) PUB UL JTqR ATEION (dumeig 16 Tesg)
(a1nyBUSIS) A
:palec[

luaum.nsm am jiie pauouusm

sasodind pue sasn 91 10] 198 AIEIUN[OA PUE 2311 (IIAY)/IST/SIY) aq 01 1 pagpemomioe puy maum.usm sy
paudis (Aayy/ays/ay) Teqs pagpajmouor (s)uosiad pres pue ‘ow a1olaq pareadde ogm (s)uosxad at[l am/sr
[(syuossad jo (s)aure)N] .

1R1] 20UIPIAS £IOJIBJSTIES OARY 10 mouy [ 18U} ,{;mao I - .

( 40 XALNNOD -
55 (

( JO FAIVIS. -~




